Grantees

Dalard
Dallard
do
do
do
do
do

do

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingha

i GIVEN NAMKS
: ABCDUEVPYGH
l

5‘

hmbrose
Ambrose Ch Tr
Ambrose

Ambrose

Howard M

| GIVEN NAMES

] 1]

i
i

‘Noah L

‘Hoah L

K

I,

M

N

(9]

!

i GIVKN NAMKS
PORSTUVWNXYZ

i

Reuben

Ruben Ch Tr

Robert W

m County, Virginia.

;\ Grantors
!

Lreen Thornton & wife
;iirkle J W & wife
‘ﬁﬁfinger J Fred &o
breen Thornton & wife

Roller John E & wife

Rickerd B F & wife
\Johnson A H & wife

Conrad George's Estate

(Grantees.

4

1

i

6 154
| 9§ 307
;516! 287
18 | 104
jaai 27
fzv% 526
29 | 49
51 425

 Book { Page
il |
¥ :

Kind of
Instrument

B &
B &
B &
B &
B &
B &
B &

B &

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

,4
' 0t

Dec
ey
 ug
fNov
- Dec
Jul

- Nov

Date of
Recordation

1
9
22
2
29
22
3

19

1870

1872
1879
1880

|
-

i

1882 |

1885 |
1886

1887



Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia. Grantees.

Gramtees  LVEEEL . VRN 0 rorSPPx vz Grantors Bk e | gEmol Dol
Dallard | | Robert W Effinger J Fred & wife 45 43 B &S  Nov 17 1892
- do &e %Howard M Ch Tr ;;Ro'bert W Ch Tr | ;Dallard Ambrose & wife 46 8 B &S Mar 10 1895%

do 0snill A | Shends E A & wife (o) o 463 B &S  Apr 51894
do Atibrose | é Berlin ¢ W Comr 46 541 B &S  Apr 18 1894
do Cors L & Children l;il)a.lle,réi. Robert W 49 372 B &S Jul 11 18942
do 1 | Reuben " Roller John B 50 267 B &S  Oct 16 1894
do &c Howerd M ILdg Tr Loewner Chas B bz 94 B&S  Apr 23 1895%
do | | §R W Goodlow James 58 514 Bill of S Jun 27 1898
do gc |jAmbrose Ch Tr § f Switzer R S & wife 61 236 B &S  Jul 15 1899
do Cora L | § & Burke Johm P 66 71%Agreement Jul 17 1901
do Ambrose | E Claim of Homestead - 76 421 Feb 8 1906
do &c jAmbrose (col Cemt TT) % Rogers C L & wife 88 433 B &S  Mar 14 1910




