

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H								GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O								GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z								Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation	
Dalard																	Reuben								Green Thornton & wife	6	154	B & S	Oct 1 1870	
Dallard	Ambrose																								Zirkle J W & wife	9	307	B & S	Dec 9 1872	
do	&c	Ambrose							Ch Tr							Ruben								Ch Tr	Effinger J Fred &c	16	287	B & S	May 22 1879	
do	Ambrose																								Green Thornton & wife	18	104	B & S	Aug 2 1880	
do									Noah L																	Roller John E & wife	22	27	B & S	Nov 29 1882
do	Ambrose																								Rickard B F & wife	27	526	B & S	Dec 22 1885	
do	Howard M																								Johnson A H & wife	29	49	B & S	Jul 3 1886	
do									Noah L								Robert W								Conrad George's Estate	31	425	B & S	Nov 19 1887	

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H	GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O	GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z	Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Dallard			Robert W	Effinger J Fred & wife	45	43	B & S	Nov 17 1892
do	&c Howard M Ch Tr		Robert W Ch Tr	Dallard Ambrose & wife (col)	46	8	B & S	Mar 10 1893
do		Osnill A		Shands E A & wife	48	483	B & S	Apr 5 1894
do	Ambrose			Berlin G W Comr	48	541	B & S	Apr 18 1894
do	Cora L & Children			Dallard Robert W	49	372	B & S	Jul 11 1894
do			Reuben	Roller John E	50	237	B & S	Oct 16 1894
do	&c Howard M Ldg Tr			Loewner Chas E	52	94	B & S	Apr 23 1895
do			R W	Goodlow James	58	514	Bill of S	Jun 27 1898
do	&c Ambrose Ch Tr			Switzer R S & wife	61	236	B & S	Jul 15 1899
do	Cora L			& Burke John P	66	71	Agreement	Jul 17 1901
do	Ambrose			Claim of Homestead	76	421		Feb 8 1906
do	&c Ambrose (col Cemt Tr)			Rogers C L & wife	88	433	B & S	Mar 14 1910